From: [N
To: Amex Centurian Travel < >

Subject: Re: 3d party credit card authorization form
Date: Mon, 22 May 2007 13:20:23 +0000

super! thanks

O May 22, 2007, at 9:18 AM, Natalia Maolotkova ’-_'—* Wiole:

| US Centurion Banner

Thay racaived it

Yes of course
Best regards
Thank you

FIKRI Youness

Histel Banzi Farak

Auerngs du Frendeant KENKEDY | 80 DI Marrakech

Tel; +T032 (0)539 &1 T4 00 |Fae - 217 (001529 43 53 16
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F*J" Plasas consider he erndronmant befors printing this e-ms

Regards,
Matalia {Malasha) Mololkova

Centurion Helatianshli Manaiar

(BTT) B77-0987
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST

thanks

EFTA00452592



On May 22, 2017, at 9:06 AW, Natalia Molotkeva <|EIEGNEEEEEEEEEE - -

Sura, calling.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Mololkova
Centunon Relationship Manager

(BTT) BY 70987
Hours: Mon, Wed S9a-4p, 530p-7p
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST

F¥1...your colleagues wera nevar able to confirm if the reservation dept rac’d my cradit card authorization paperwork._ they called but the dept was closed. ..
can you email your conlact again loday.. - is thare all week o wa have bme Lo figure it oul_but I'd like to knaw. | scanned and emailed the paparwark
to Tilfany (your colleagua) on Saturday for just in case...lat mea know if you need it. Thanks,

On May 19, 2017, at 3:26 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[ RGN - =

Thank you!!

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Cenlurion Helatianshli Manaiar

(BTT) 87 7-0987
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 5830p EST

Yeas. Thx

Sent from my iPhone

On May 19, 2017, al 5:00 PM. Matalia Molotkeva <|EIGNEEEEEEEEE - -

| called reservalions, they weare already gone. Fronl desk couldn’l help, asked to call tomormaw marning. Will you pleasa email support leam lormorraw o call
hestal?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Mololkova
Cenlurion Relationship Manager

(BTT) B77-0087

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST

appreciate il...

On May 18, 2017, at 3:26 PM, Natalia Melotkova <| | lNGN - - -

Sura, lel me email hem.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Mololkova

Ceanlurion Ralatiﬂnshli Marlaiar

(BTT) BYT-008&T
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-Tp
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST

EFTA00452593



| faxed over JE's Visa, Pasporl and filled oul paperwork. . is there a way you can confirm with the hotel they rec'd it?

On May 19, 2017, at 2:18 PM, Natalia Molotkeva <[|lEGENGEGNEEEEEEE -

=Hotel Resarvation Form -4-_pdl=

correct. . | nead one of those

On May 19, 2017, at 2:34 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[l - -

Thay accepl anly Visa or Masler card.

Regards,
Matalia (Malasha) Mololkova
Centunon Relationship Manager

{BTT) B77-0987
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST

thanks

On May 18, 2017, at 2:18 PM, Natalia Melotkova <|5zGN - - -

<Holel Reservalion Form -4-_pdf=

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Mololkova
Centunon Relationship Manager

{BT7) BT7-0987
Hours: Mon, Wed S9a-4p, 230p-7p
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST

For to pay reservation, you completing and emailing:

1- The letter form enclosed in this mail (5092,00 Moreccan Dirhams)

2- Hight resolution scanned copy of your credit card from both side,

3 Copy of the passeport of the credit card holder's

4- We accept Visa & Master Card

Cordially

FIKRI Youness

Service Réservation

EFTA00452594



Hated Karai Farah
Awenue du President KENNEDY]40 000 Marrakech

Tel: +31% |0}524 44 T4 08)Fax ; +313 (0}524 43 83 18

e
[P
=
[P

F*J'l' Please consider the ervironment before printing this e-mail

De : Natalia X Mototkova [rrailt: I |

Envoyé : vendredi 19 mai 2017 16:38
A:
Objet : 3d party credit card autharization farm

Dear Yniss,

Will you be so kind to email me the 3d party credit card authorization form for confirmation number 335156621, guest
name is

I guaranteed her reservation with her boss’s card, and he wants to pay for her stay.

Thanlk you,

Natalia (Matasha) MeolotkovalRelationship Manager
Aumerican Express Centurion Servicing
Working hours: 9:00am-5:30pm Monday-Friday

#800-860-6807 ext 63152 [ T

e

Bahing evary greal travel mament (s a Journeymalkear

wiho helped makea il happen. Journgymakers com

American Express made the following annotations

"This message and any altachments are solely for the intended recipient and may contain confidential or privileged information. IF you ane not the
intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, use, or distnibution of the information included in this message and any attachments is prohibited. 1T you
have received this communication in error, please notify us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently delete this message and any atlachments.
Thank vau.™

Amernican Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le

Ce courrier el toute pidce jointe qu'il contient sonl réservés au seul destinataire indiqué et peuvent renfenmer des renseignements confidentiels et
privilégiés. 5i vous n'éles pas le destinataire prévu, toute divalgation, duplication, utilisation ou distribution du courrier ou de toute piéce jointe est
interdite. 51 vous aver regu celle communication par erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier el détruire immédiatement le courrier et les pidees
jointes. Merei.
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American Express made the following annclations

"This message and any altachmants are solaly for the inlended recipient and may conlain confidential of privileged infarmation. Il yvou are nal the intended
recipient, any disclosure, copying, use, or distribution of the information includad in this message and any attachments is prohibited. If you have received this
communication in arror, please notify us by reply e-mail and immeadialely and parmanently delate this message and any altachmants. Thank you.”

American Express a ajouté le commanlaire suivant ba
Ce courrier et loute pibce jointe qu'il contient sont réservds au seul destinataire indiqué et peuvent renfarmer des renseignamants confidentiels el privilégigs.

Si vous n'éles pas le destinataire prévu, toute divulgation, duplication, ulilisation ou distribution du courrier ou de tloule pidca joinle est nterdita. Si vous avaz
regu catte communication par arreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier el délruire immédiatemant le courrier et les piéces jointes. Merci.
= P.fnerl-r.'ﬁ

T A G | R R S R

T T Maor i DO &- Ml SECLnly of Mepar! 8 SUSHCIIUS &-Mail, e visit Us @b e o e b oo
2015 Amenoan Edpress. Al ights ressnsd

Amenican Express uses 3rd party concienge service providens wha ane not authonzed o act on benall of Amenoan Express and you acinowiedge ihatAmenoan Express (s in naway resporsinle or liable for — Eyosags @
the aetiong ol the sardod provider and the anly remady Tad any clainis ralaleg 1 services o products provided by the sardoes prosder is againsd e sedvess provider and nol agarsl Amaedcan Expreds. You

afé maponably ko any purchades, shippmg charges andion lees wou aulhaize, Wa redsrvs the dghl i nole profle and prefenendcs dala for serviting purpoess,
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